BOOKING FORM FOR CHRISTMAS MARKETS DANUBE CRUISE
DECEMBER 2, 2024-DECEMBER 10, 2024
Double \$6975.00 PER PERSON WINDOW DOESN'T OPEN
SINGLE \$8175.00 WINDOW DOESN'T OPEN
Double \$7975.00 PER PERSON FRENCH BALCONY
Single \$9975.00 FRENCH BALCONY
Suite \$8975.00 PER PERSON WITH FRENCH BALCONY DOUBLE OCCUPANCY ONLY
Name EXACTLY as it appears on PASSPORT
Need copy of PASSPORT sent to Hinsdale Travel or given to Carrie MUST BE VALID FOR 6 MONTHS PAST DECEMER 10, 2024
Home Address
Home Phone NumberCELL PHONE NUMBER
Email
Birthdate Sharing Room with
Nonrefundable Deposit due at time of booking \$1500.00 per person by check or credit card
Final payment due August 30, 2024 by check payable to Hinsdale Travel THERE IS A 3.5% fee for final payment BY credit card
Credit Card
Expiration dateSecurity Code
Emergency Contact and phone number
EMERGENCY CONTACT RELATIONSHIP TO YOU
KNOWN TRAVELER OR GLOBAL ENTRY NUMBER
AIRLINE MILEAGE NUMBERS
WHEELCHAIR REQUEST AT AIRPORT YES NO
PREFERRED SEAT ASSIGNMENT AISLEWINDOW
ALL BEDDING AND SEAT ASSIGNMENTS ARE REQUESTED AND CAN'T BE GUARANTEED THEY ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

READ AND SIGN BACK OF FORM

YOUR AGREEMENT WITH HINSDALE TRAVEL SERVICE, INC

Before we make arrangements for your flight, hotel, car rental, tour, cruise, or other trip, we require that you sign this form; your signature will signify your, and all travelers' in your booking, agreement with the following terms and conditions:

Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc acts as a sales agent for any airline, hotel, car-rental company, tour operator, cruise line, or other service provider named in your itinerary ("Suppliers"). Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc is not responsible for acts or omissions of the Suppliers or their failure to provide services or adhere to their own schedules.

Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc assumes no responsibility for and shall not be liable for any refund, personal injury, property damage, or other loss, accident, delay, inconvenience, or irregularity which may be caused by: (1) any defaults, wrongful or negligent acts, or omissions of the Suppliers; (2) any defect in or failure of any vehicle, craft, equipment, or instrumentality owned, operated, or otherwise used or provided by the Suppliers; or (3) any wrongful or negligent acts or omissions on the part of any other party not under Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc's control. You hereby release Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc from all claims arising out of any problem covered in this paragraph.

You acknowledge and understand that: (i) airlines can increase their prices at any time before tickets are issued and that Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc has no control over issuance of tickets for tours; (2) airlines, cruise lines, tour operators, and other Suppliers have their own contracts covering cancellation penalties and other terms and conditions, and that you may be bound by those contracts regardless of whether you receive notice of their terms. By signing below, you are consenting to those terms and conditions.

Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc has no special knowledge regarding the financial condition of the Suppliers, unsafe conditions, health hazards, weather hazards, or climate extremes at locations to which you may travel. For information concerning possible dangers at destinations, Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc recommends contacting the Travel Warnings Section of the U.S. State Department at (202) 647-5225 or www.travel.state.gov. For medical information, Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc recommends contacting the Centers for Disease Control at (877) FYI-TRIP or www.cdc.gov/travel. You assume full and complete responsibility for checking and verifying any and all passport, visa, vaccination, or other entry requirements of your destination(s), and all conditions regarding health, safety, security, political stability, and labor or civil unrest at such destination(s). You hereby release Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc from all claims arising out of any problem covered in this paragraph and to submit all other claims against us within 30 days after the return of your trip. You agree that the courts in {county name} will be the exclusive jurisdiction for all claims brought by you or Hinsdale Travel Service, Inc, and you hereby submit to the personal jurisdiction of those courts.

For your protection, we strongly recommend that you purchase trip cancellation insurance and that you check the appropriate box below. We also strongly recommend that you use a credit card for your purchase, so that you can exercise your rights under the Fair Credit Billing Act if you do not receive the services you purchased. As our client, you hereby appoint the us to be your attorneys-in-fact for the purpose of signing all documents necessary to purchase and issue airline tickets, tours, cruises, and hotel guarantees for late arrival. You authorize any of the attorneys-in-fact to sign credit card authorizations for said purchases whenever any of them receives an Internet booking request reasonably believed to be from you or someone acting on your behalf, requesting those tickets be charged to this credit card account. You agree that you will pay for all such purchases and will not hold us responsible for any of our actions pursuant to this power of attorney.

SIGN HERE_____

_DATE_____